
Salary / Wages Register for the month of

Firm PF Number

Firm ESIC Number

HRGGN-0034098

69000542500001006

Page No. : 1

Nature and Location of work

Name and Address of the Establishment 

in / under which contract is carried on

Name and Address of Contractor

Name and Address of the Principal Employer

Contractor :                      

Sub - Contractor :                                    

SHYAM ROADLINES

FLAT NO. 103 SOVEREIGN-II, VATIKA CITY SEC-49, SOHNA ROAD, GURGAON

SHYAM ROADLINES

FLAT NO. 103 SOVEREIGN-II, VATIKA CITY SEC-49, SOHNA ROAD, GURGAON

BAHADURGARG SEC-6, TRANPORT SERVICES

DHL EXPRESS (INDIA) PVT.LTD.

SCF-7 HUDA SHOPPING COMPLEX, SECTOR-6 BAHADURGARH, JHAJJAR  HR-

June, 2023

BASIC+

H.R.A.

CONVEY

D.A

SPLALL

WASHAL

BONUS

MEDICA

ATTAWD

ARREAR

ARREAR

ARREAR

OT.AMT

S.No.

ID #

Employee Name

F/H Name

Designation

P.F. Number

Insurance Number

Salary / Wage 

Rate

Attendance Earnings

BASIC+D

H.R.A.

CONVEY.

D.A

SPLALL

WASHAL

BONUS

MEDICALTotal

ADVAN.

FINE

DRESS

LWFEE

E.P.F.

V.P.F.

E.S.I.C.

Total

Pension

Difference

LWFER

Deductions Employer

 Share
W.D.

H.D.

C.L.

E.L.

S.L.

C.H.

W.P.

P.D.

OT.HR

Net 

payment

Signature

with

Revenue

Stamp

Particulars

D.O.J.

A/c Number

IFSC #

U.A.N.

E.S.I.C.

ALL1 ALL1

Total

Prof.Tax

PUNB0140910

   15000

    5903

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   20903

   15000

    5903

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

  157.00

     0

     0

       0

25.00

  1982.00    18921.00

50.00

1

243

DINESH KUMAR

RAI SINGH

DRIVER

HRGGN-0034098/1030

6932779478

   20903

30.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

30.00

  0.0014/09/2022

14092191007916

NON

101873053379

  2529.35

  679.35

       0        0

     0

   550

  1800   1250

IPOS0000001

   15000

    5903

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   20903

   15000

    5903

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

  157.00

     0

     0

       0

25.00

  1982.00    18921.00

50.00

2

234

NARENDER KUMAR

HOSHIYAR SINGH

DRIVER

HRGGN-0034098/1029

6932691611

   20903

30.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

30.00

  0.0022/08/2022

016410028575

NON

101865878906

  2529.35

  679.35

       0        0

     0

   550

  1800   1250

KKBK0000181

   15000

    5903

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   20903

   15000

    5903

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

  157.00

     0

     0

       0

25.00

  1982.00    18921.00

50.00

3

237

RAM GOPAL

SHRI KRISHAN

DRIVER

HRGGN-0034098/1030

6708649526

   20903

30.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

30.00

  0.0001/09/2022

2512155315

NON

100301153470

  2529.35

  679.35

       0        0

     0

   550

  1800   1250



Salary / Wages Register for the month of

Firm PF Number

Firm ESIC Number

HRGGN-0034098

69000542500001006

Page No. : 2

Nature and Location of work

Name and Address of the Establishment 

in / under which contract is carried on

Name and Address of Contractor

Name and Address of the Principal Employer

Contractor :                      

Sub - Contractor :                                    

SHYAM ROADLINES

FLAT NO. 103 SOVEREIGN-II, VATIKA CITY SEC-49, SOHNA ROAD, GURGAON

SHYAM ROADLINES

FLAT NO. 103 SOVEREIGN-II, VATIKA CITY SEC-49, SOHNA ROAD, GURGAON

BAHADURGARG SEC-6, TRANPORT SERVICES

DHL EXPRESS (INDIA) PVT.LTD.

SCF-7 HUDA SHOPPING COMPLEX, SECTOR-6 BAHADURGARH, JHAJJAR  HR-

June, 2023

BASIC+

H.R.A.

CONVEY

D.A

SPLALL

WASHAL

BONUS

MEDICA

ATTAWD

ARREAR

ARREAR

ARREAR

OT.AMT

S.No.

ID #

Employee Name

F/H Name

Designation

P.F. Number

Insurance Number

Salary / Wage 

Rate

Attendance Earnings

BASIC+D

H.R.A.

CONVEY.

D.A

SPLALL

WASHAL

BONUS

MEDICALTotal

ADVAN.

FINE

DRESS

LWFEE

E.P.F.

V.P.F.

E.S.I.C.

Total

Pension

Difference

LWFER

Deductions Employer

 Share
W.D.

H.D.

C.L.

E.L.

S.L.

C.H.

W.P.

P.D.

OT.HR

Net 

payment

Signature

with

Revenue

Stamp

Particulars

D.O.J.

A/c Number

IFSC #

U.A.N.

E.S.I.C.

ALL1 ALL1

Total

Prof.Tax

HDFC0003519

   15000

    5903

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   20903

   15000

    5903

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

  157.00

     0

     0

       0

25.00

  1982.00    18921.00

50.00

4

244

SURESH KUMAR

RAJENDER SINGH

DRIVER

HRGGN-0034098/1030

6932779431

   20903

30.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

30.00

  0.0019/09/2022

50100629442169

NON

101873053367

  2529.35

  679.35

       0        0

     0

   550

  1800   1250

75684.00

Total

  120.00

    0.00

    0.00

    0.00

    0.00

    0.00

    0.00

120.00

    0.00

0

0

0

0

0

83612

60000

23612

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

628.00

0

0

0

100.00

7928.00

200.00

10117.40

2717.40

0

7200 59664

26505

75684.00

Grand Total

  120.00

    0.00

    0.00

    0.00

    0.00

    0.00

    0.00

  120.00

    0.00

0

0

0

0

0

83612

60000

23612

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 7200

0

628.00

0

0

0

100.00

7928.00

5000

2200

200.00

10117.40

2717.40

0


		2023-07-15T12:55:22+0530
	Satyavan Dagar




